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CAMPEONATO del PRINCIPADO de ASTURIAS ABSOLUTO
Real Club de Golf de Castiello
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Licencia Federativa

0201 391687
0203 383642
0202 762123
0208 756283
0206 807069
0201 770374
0208 385719
0202 806676
0227 064011
0208 058301
0208 821507

0220 749658

5 -7 de Julio 2019

Listado de Participantes Femenino

Nombre
SIERRA SANZ,Maria
GUTIERREZ CORO,Llara
ALVAREZ-VALDES MARQUIEGUI,Covadonga
CERVERO URONES,Marta
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, Ines
NUNEZ GARCIA,Aida
LUEJE GARCIA,Norena
NUNEZ DE ANDRES,Sofia
ROZAS CARRERA,Mekdes
FERNANDEZ VIJANDE,Yaiza
GARCIA LOPEZ,Nidia
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ,Francisca

Sexo
F
F

F

HCP

-0,2
0,1
3,1
3,6
4,0
4,0
4,7
8,8

11,8

16,0

16,5

17,3

Nivel
Junior
Mayor
Cadete
Cadete
Infantil
Cadete
Mayor
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil

Senior



